LOBBYING FIRMS EARNING $1,000,000 OR MORE

November 1, 2020 to October 31, 2021

Name of Firm

Capitol Strategies, LLC

Compass Government Relations Partners, LLC

Cornerstone Government Affairs
Evans & Associates, LLC

G.S. Proctor & Associates, Inc.
Gordon Feinblatt LLC

Harris Jones & Malone

Law Office of Frank D. Boston, Il
Manis Canning & Associates
Maryland REALTORS

Office of Bruce C. Bereano

Old Line Government Affairs LLC
Perry White Ross & Jacobson
Rifkin Weiner Livingston LLC
Schwartz, Metz & Wise, P.A.
Venable LLP

Compensation Reported

$2,382,271.85
$2,135,453.14
$2,320,732.68
$3,222,101.82
$1,780,075.00
$1,363,248.10
$2,616,574.78
$1,379,704.31
$3,011,766.00
$1,744,234.51
$2,115,389.16
$1,097,360.83
$6,312,432.00
$4,467,302.10
$2,046,626.00
$1,708,529.93
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